
 

Monterey Peninsula College Baseball 2018 Schedule 
Day Date Opponent Location Time 
Fri Jan. 26 Merced College Monterey  2pm 
Sat Jan. 27 Delta College Monterey 1pm 
Thu Feb. 1 CC San Francisco Monterey 2pm 
Sat Feb. 3 Laney College Oakland 1pm 
Tue Feb. 6 Mission College Santa Clara 2pm 
Thu Feb. 8 West Hills College Monterey 2pm 
Sat Feb. 10 West Hills College Coalinga 2pm 
Tue Feb. 13 DeAnza College Cupertino 2pm 
Fri Feb. 16 Ventura College Monterey 10:30am 
Fri Feb. 16 Ventura College Monterey 2pm 
Sat Feb. 17 Ventura College Monterey 1pm 
Tue Feb. 20 Reedley College Reedley 2pm 
Thu Feb. 22 Reedley College Monterey 2pm 
Sat Feb. 24 Los Medanos Pittsburg 10:30am 
Sat Feb. 24 Los Medanos Pittsburg 2pm 
Tue Feb. 27 West Valley College Monterey 2pm 
Thu Mar. 1 CC San Francisco San Francisco 1pm 
Fri Mar. 2 Contra Costa Monterey 2pm 
Sat Mar. 3 Contra Costa San Pablo 1pm 
Tue Mar. 6 Canada College Redwood City 2pm 
Thu Mar. 8 Canada College Monterey 2pm 
Sat Mar. 10 Canada College Redwood City 1pm 
Tue Mar. 13 Skyline Colllege Monterey 2:30pm 
Thu Mar. 15 Skyline College San Bruno 2:30pm 
Sat Mar. 17 Skyline College Monterey 1pm 
Tue Mar. 20 Cabrillo College Aptos 2:30pm 
Thu Mar. 22 Cabrillo College Monterey 2:30pm 
Sat Mar. 24 Cabrillo College Aptos 1pm 
Tue Mar. 27 San Mateo College San Mateo 2:30pm 
Thu Mar. 29 Chabot College Monterey 2:30pm 
Sat Mar. 31 DeAnza College Cupertino 1pm 
Tue Apr. 3 Gavilan College Monterey 2:30pm 
Thu Apr. 5 Gavilan College Gilroy 2:30pm 
Sat Apr. 7 Gavilan College Monterey 1pm 
Tue Apr. 17 Hartnell College Monterey 2:30pm 
Thu Apr. 19 Hartnell College Salinas 2:30pm 
Sat Apr. 21 Hartnell College Monterey 1pm 
Tue Apr. 24 Ohlone College Fremont 2:30pm 
Thu Apr. 26 Ohlone College Monterey 2:30pm 
Fri Apr. 27 Ohlone College Fremont  2:30pm 
Tue May 1 Wild Card Game TBA TBA 
Fri-Sat May 4-5 Regionals TBA TBA 
Fri-Sun May 11-13 Super Regionals TBA TBA 
Fri-Sun May 18-20 State Sectionals TBA TBA 
Sat-Mon May 26-28 State Championship Fresno TBA 

 
 
 
 
 


